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Middle School Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Aug. 25 @ Gooding Middle School
(KMS Red Volleyball)

Gooding Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 27 @ Wendell Middle School
(KMS White Volleyball 7th
Only)

Wendell Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 27 @ Wendell Middle School
(KMS Red Volleyball 8th
Only)

Wendell Middle School  6:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 02 @ Buhl Middle School (KMS
Red Team)

Buhl Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 03 Declo Junior High (KMS
Red Team)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 04 @ Jerome Middle School
(KMS Volleyball White)

Jerome Middle School  4:00PM

Monday Sep. 08 Buhl Middle School (KMS
Red Volleyball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 08 @ Lighthouse Christian
School (KMS Volleyball
White)

Lighthouse Christian
School

 4:00PM

Friday Sep. 12 Twin Falls Christian
Academy (KMS Volleyball
White)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 15 Filer Middle School (KMS
Red Volleyball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 15 @ Filer Middle School (KMS
Volleyball White)

Filer Middle School  4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 17 Gooding Middle School
(KMS Red Volleyball)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 18 Jerome Middle School
(KMS Volleyball White)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 22 Wendell Middle School
(KMS White Volleyball 7th
Only)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 22 Wendell Middle School
(KMS Red Volleyball 8th
Only)

Kimberly High School  6:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 23 @ Hagerman Middle
School (KMS Volleyball
White (8th first))

Hagerman Middle School  4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 24 @ Declo Junior High (KMS
Red Volleyball)

Declo Junior High  4:30PM

Monday Sep. 29 Lighthouse Christian
School (KMS Volleyball
White)

Kimberly High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 01 @ Filer Middle School (KMS Filer Middle School  4:30PM
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Red Volleyball)
Wednesday Oct. 01 Filer Middle School (KMS

Volleyball White)
Kimberly High School  4:30PM
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